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Trisa Cup 2023  03.09.2023

Einzelwertung K4

Rang Name Jahrgang Verein Reck  Boden   Ring    Sprung     Total      

1 Julia Härdi 2011 STV Ballwil 10.00 1 9.15 16 8.90 16 9.65 1 37.70 G *

2 Joy Bühlmann 2008 TV Triengen 9.55 2 9.10 19 9.50 1 9.35 3 37.50 S *

3 Jael Egli 2010 TV Wolhusen 9.55 2 9.55 1 8.70 26 9.15 11 36.95 B *

4 Samira Häfliger 2010 STV Sursee 9.25 11 9.25 8 9.00 10 9.15 11 36.65 *

5 Amy Trottmann 2009 TZN Nidwalden 9.05 19 9.10 19 9.25 3 9.20 10 36.60 *

6 Lia Stump 2011 Tv Siebnen 9.40 4 9.20 11 9.25 3 8.70 37 36.55 *

7 Rahel von Rotz 2009 TZN Nidwalden 9.20 14 9.30 6 9.05 7 8.85 26 36.40 *

8 Leyla Arnold 2010 GETU Bürglen 9.10 18 9.05 23 9.30 2 8.90 21 36.35 *

8 Silvana Ineichen 2011 GETU Schattdorf 9.30 9 8.95 30 8.75 19 9.35 3 36.35 *

8 Eloé Cattin 2008 Fémina-Sport Glovelier 8.90 32 9.45 3 9.10 6 8.90 21 36.35 *

11 Mara Blättler 2010 TZN Nidwalden 8.90 32 9.20 11 9.05 7 9.10 14 36.25 *

12 Laura Grepper 2008 GETU Schattdorf 9.05 19 9.50 2 8.75 19 8.90 21 36.20 *

13 Jael Ziltener 2011 Tv Siebnen 9.35 7 9.15 16 8.50 35 9.15 11 36.15 *

13 Julie Kummler 2009 DTV Steinhausen 9.20 14 9.25 8 8.45 41 9.25 9 36.15 *

15 Leni Anliker 2011 TV Wolhusen 9.35 7 9.25 8 8.70 26 8.80 32 36.10 *

16 Noée Frigg 2009 DTV Steinhausen 8.90 32 9.40 4 8.65 28 9.10 14 36.05 *

17 Nella Isenschmid 2012 STV Willisau 9.25 11 8.95 30 8.40 44 9.35 3 35.95 *

18 Kyra Arnold 2010 GETU Bürglen 9.40 4 9.10 19 9.05 7 8.35 54 35.90 *

19 Leila Planzer 2011 GETU Bürglen 9.30 9 9.05 23 8.55 32 8.85 26 35.75 *

20 Seline Birrer 2010 STV Willisau 8.65 51 9.20 11 9.00 10 8.85 26 35.70 *

20 Mia Häfliger 2011 STV Willisau 9.05 19 8.85 38 8.50 35 9.30 6 35.70 *

20 Anna Sophia Arnold 2013 GETU Bürglen 9.05 19 8.90 35 8.65 28 9.10 14 35.70 *

23 Ana Ilic 2009 TV Cham 1884 9.05 19 9.20 11 8.45 41 8.95 19 35.65 *

23 Noelle Morg 2009 GETU Bürglen 8.85 40 9.40 4 8.75 19 8.65 39 35.65 *

25 Noemi Amstad 2008 TZN Nidwalden 9.05 19 8.95 30 8.75 19 8.85 26 35.60 *

26 Linda Bilgerig 2008 TV Cham 1884 8.70 47 9.20 11 8.95 14 8.75 34 35.60 *

27 Sarina Spagnuolo 2012 Tv Siebnen 8.85 40 8.65 52 9.00 10 9.05 17 35.55 *

28 Anouk Jeisy 2010 GETU Bürglen 8.85 40 9.30 6 8.55 32 8.80 32 35.50 *

29 Lea Broger 2012 STV Sursee 9.00 28 8.70 49 8.45 41 9.30 6 35.45

30 Luna Imholz 2011 TZN Nidwalden 8.55 52 9.05 23 9.15 5 8.65 39 35.40

31 Emilia Brandt 2009 DTV Steinhausen 9.15 17 8.55 55 8.80 18 8.85 26 35.35

32 Natascha Ulrich 2010 TV Triengen 8.45 58 8.85 38 9.00 10 8.95 19 35.25

32 Lia Rusch 2009 STV Menzingen 8.70 47 8.75 44 8.50 35 9.30 6 35.25

32 Mariana Duhanaj 2009 TV Wolhusen 8.90 32 9.10 19 8.50 35 8.75 34 35.25

35 Tamara Schlüssel 2009 STV Sursee 9.00 28 8.40 58 8.75 19 9.05 17 35.20

35 Noée Mattle 2011 STV Ballwil 9.40 4 8.85 38 8.75 19 8.20 58 35.20

35 Linda Schuler 2010 GETU Bürglen 8.90 32 9.05 23 8.85 17 8.40 52 35.20

38 Nicole Kaufmann 2008 TV Triengen 8.75 46 9.00 28 8.75 19 8.50 45 35.00

38 Anja Zgraggen 2009 GETU Schattdorf 8.85 40 8.65 52 8.00 55 9.50 2 35.00

40 Jana Birrer 2009 TV Triengen 9.00 28 8.90 35 8.25 48 8.75 34 34.90

41 Luisa Thalmann 2012 STV Willisau 8.70 47 8.75 44 8.65 28 8.65 39 34.75

41 Noelle Riggione 2008 TZN Nidwalden 8.50 55 8.95 30 8.95 14 8.35 54 34.75

41 Lia Bernasconi 2011 Tv Siebnen 8.90 32 8.75 44 8.50 35 8.60 43 34.75

44 Jasmin Haas 2011 TV Triengen 8.45 58 9.05 23 8.25 48 8.90 21 34.65

45 Noemi Boog 2010 TV Cham 1884 9.05 19 9.15 16 8.50 35 7.90 62 34.60

45 Seraina Ineichen 2011 DTV Steinhausen 9.20 14 8.95 30 8.05 53 8.40 52 34.60
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47 Laila Huber 2011 STV Ballwil 9.05 19 8.30 60 8.30 45 8.90 21 34.55

48 Céline Achermann 2010 TZN Nidwalden 8.50 55 8.60 54 8.55 32 8.85 26 34.50

49 Laurie Kummler 2011 DTV Steinhausen 8.80 45 8.85 38 8.10 52 8.60 43 34.35

50 Sarah Hodel 2009 STV Sursee 8.85 40 8.75 44 8.30 45 8.30 56 34.20

50 Samira Rutishauser 2009 GETU Schattdorf 8.90 32 8.70 49 8.60 31 8.00 61 34.20

52 Lielle Matrangolo 2011 STV Sursee 8.50 55 9.00 28 8.00 55 8.65 39 34.15

53 Nayla Bachmann 2012 Tv Siebnen 8.90 32 8.85 38 8.05 53 8.15 59 33.95

54 Anita Rölli 2011 STV Ballwil 8.95 31 8.70 49 8.15 51 8.05 60 33.85

55 Aylin Cil 2011 DTV Steinhausen 9.25 11 8.40 58 8.25 48 7.80 64 33.70

56 Lara Aeschlimann 2010 GETU Bürglen 8.55 52 8.75 44 7.85 59 8.45 47 33.60

56 Amaya Bertschy 2008 STV Menzingen 8.30 60 8.25 62 8.30 45 8.45 47 33.30

56 Vanessa Dedaj 2010 STV Willisau 8.00 63 8.90 35 7.95 58 8.45 47 33.30

59 Bianca Bischof 2010 Tv Siebnen 8.55 52 8.45 57 7.55 63 8.70 37 33.25

60 Matilde Moscariello 2009 TV Cham 1884 8.70 47 8.80 43 7.10 65 8.50 45 33.10

61 Theresa Studer 2008 TV Triengen 8.05 62 8.50 56 8.00 55 8.45 47 33.00

62 Carla Kessler 2009 Tv Siebnen 9.05 19 8.00 64 7.65 62 8.25 57 32.95

63 Gina Widemann 2011 Tv Siebnen 8.00 63 8.20 63 7.75 60 7.85 63 31.80

64 Lia Mehr 2011 STV Willisau 8.10 61 7.60 65 7.50 64 8.45 47 31.65

65 Janina Jayatheeswaran 2008 TV Cham 1884 7.15 65 8.30 60 7.75 60 7.60 65 30.80
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Mannschaftscup K4

Rang Verein Name  Reck Boden Ring Sprung      Total        

1 Tv Siebnen 2 Lia Bernasconi 8.90 8.75 8.50 - 108.40 G *
Sarina Spagnuolo - - 9.00 9.05
Lia Stump 9.40 9.20 9.25 8.70
Jael Ziltener 9.35 9.15 - 9.15

Total 27.65 27.10 26.75 26.90

2 TV Triengen 1 Joy Bühlmann 9.55 9.10 9.50 9.35 108.35 S *
Jasmin Haas 8.45 9.05 - 8.90
Nicole Kaufmann 8.75 9.00 8.75 -
Natascha Ulrich - - 9.00 8.95

Total 26.75 27.15 27.25 27.20

3 TV Wolhusen 1 Leni Anliker 9.35 9.25 8.70 8.80 108.30 B *
Mariana Duhanaj 8.90 9.10 8.50 8.75
Jael Egli 9.55 9.55 8.70 9.15

Total 27.80 27.90 25.90 26.70

4 GETU Schattdorf 1 Laura Grepper 9.05 9.50 8.75 8.90 108.25
Silvana Ineichen 9.30 8.95 8.75 9.35
Samira Rutishauser 8.90 8.70 8.60 -
Anja Zgraggen - - - 9.50

Total 27.25 27.15 26.10 27.75

5 STV Ballwil 1 Julia Härdi 10.00 9.15 8.90 9.65 107.85
Laila Huber 9.05 - 8.30 8.90
Noée Mattle 9.40 8.85 8.75 8.20
Anita Rölli - 8.70 - -

Total 28.45 26.70 25.95 26.75

6 GETU Bürglen 1 Kyra Arnold 9.40 9.10 9.05 - 107.70
Anna Sophia Arnold 9.05 - - 9.10
Noelle Morg - 9.40 8.75 8.65
Linda Schuler 8.90 9.05 8.85 8.40

Total 27.35 27.55 26.65 26.15

7 GETU Bürglen 2 Lara Aeschlimann - - - - 107.60
Leyla Arnold 9.10 9.05 9.30 8.90
Anouk Jeisy 8.85 9.30 8.55 8.80
Leila Planzer 9.30 9.05 8.55 8.85

Total 27.25 27.40 26.40 26.55

7 TZN Nidwalden 2 Noemi Amstad 9.05 - - 8.85 107.60
Luna Imholz 8.55 9.05 9.15 8.65
Noelle Riggione - 8.95 8.95 -
Rahel von Rotz 9.20 9.30 9.05 8.85

Total 26.80 27.30 27.15 26.35
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9 DTV Steinhausen 1 Emilia Brandt 9.15 8.55 8.80 8.85 107.55
Noée Frigg 8.90 9.40 8.65 9.10
Julie Kummler 9.20 9.25 8.45 9.25

Total 27.25 27.20 25.90 27.20

10 TZN Nidwalden 1 Céline Achermann 8.50 8.60 8.55 8.85 107.35
Mara Blättler 8.90 9.20 9.05 9.10
Amy Trottmann 9.05 9.10 9.25 9.20

Total 26.45 26.90 26.85 27.15

11 STV Sursee 1 Lea Broger 9.00 - 8.45 9.30 106.95
Samira Häfliger 9.25 9.25 9.00 9.15
Sarah Hodel 8.85 8.75 8.30 -
Lielle Matrangolo - 9.00 - 8.65

Total 27.10 27.00 25.75 27.10

12 TV Cham 1884 1 Linda Bilgerig 8.70 9.20 8.95 8.75 106.45
Noemi Boog 9.05 9.15 8.50 -
Ana Ilic 9.05 9.20 8.45 8.95
Matilde Moscariello - - - 8.50

Total 26.80 27.55 25.90 26.20

13 STV Willisau 4 Vanessa Dedaj 8.00 8.90 7.95 8.45 104.00
Nella Isenschmid 9.25 8.95 8.40 9.35
Luisa Thalmann 8.70 8.75 8.65 8.65

Total 25.95 26.60 25.00 26.45

14 STV Willisau 3 Seline Birrer 8.65 9.20 9.00 8.85 103.05
Mia Häfliger 9.05 8.85 8.50 9.30
Lia Mehr 8.10 7.60 7.50 8.45

Total 25.80 25.65 25.00 26.60

15 DTV Steinhausen 2 Aylin Cil 9.25 8.40 8.25 7.80 102.65
Seraina Ineichen 9.20 8.95 8.05 8.40
Laurie Kummler 8.80 8.85 8.10 8.60

Total 27.25 26.20 24.40 24.80

16 Tv Siebnen 1 Nayla Bachmann 8.90 8.85 8.05 8.15 100.55
Bianca Bischof 8.55 8.45 - 8.70
Carla Kessler 9.05 - 7.65 8.25
Gina Widemann - 8.20 7.75 -

Total 26.50 25.50 23.45 25.10
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